

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 5639/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 05/11/2008 in MA No. 621/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P. JABALPUR BENCH AT INDORE)

MADHU THAKUR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMAL SINGH BHADORIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master